SSF
2016-03-12

Vasteras Simsallskap
Antal individuella starter: 153
Antal lagkappsstarter: 0

Namn

Bergqvist Ebba
Bergqvist Ebba
Bergqvist Ebba
Bergqvist Ebba
Bjork Linus

Bjork Linus

Bjork Linus

Bjork Linus

Bjork Linus

Bjork Linus

Bjork Linus

Bjork Linus
Brobacke Helmer
Brobacke Helmer
Brobacke Helmer
Brobacke Helmer
Brobacke Helmer
Brobacke Helmer
Brobacke Helmer
Bavenas Sofia
Bavenas Sofia
Bavenas Sofia
Bavenas Sofia
Bavenas Sofia
Bavenas Sofia
Bavenas Sofia
Degerlund Hanna
Degerlund Hanna
Degerlund Hanna
Degerlund Hanna
Degerlund Hanna
Degerlund Hanna
Dijkhuizen Tom
Dijkhuizen Tom
Dijkhuizen Tom
Dijkhuizen Tom
Dijkhuizen Tom
Dijkhuizen Tom
Dijkhuizen Tom
Engstrom Astrid

Fodd

2000
2000
2000
2000
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004

Anmalningslista
UGP 2 Eskilstuna med ICA Maxi Sumcup 2016 2016-02-24

Licens
AW0400
AW0400
AW0400
AW0400
AB6902
AB6902
AB6902
AB6902
AB6902
AB6902
AB6902
AB6902
Al1304
Al1304
Al1304
Al1304
Al1304
Al1304
Al1304
AD9802
AD9802
AD9802
AD9802
AD9802
AD9802
AD9802
AX9404
AX9404
AX9404
AX9404
AX9404
AX9404
AH5703
AH5703
AH5703
AH5703
AH5703
AH5703
AH5703
AK0604

14:48:47

Nr Grennamn

5 200m Ryggsim Damer [16-18]
14 50m Fjarilsim Damer [16-99]
18 50m Bréstsim Damer [16-99]
20 50m Frisim Damer [16-99]

1 100m Frisim Herrar [14-14]

6 100m Ryggsim Herrar [14-14]
8 200m Medley Herrar [14-14]
11 200m Bréstsim Herrar [14-14]
15 50m Fjarilsim Herrar [14-15]
17 50m Ryggsim Herrar [14-15]
19 50m Bréstsim Herrar [14-15]

21 50m Frisim Herrar [14-15]

1 100m Frisim Herrar [0-13]

6 100m Ryggsim Herrar [0-13]
11 200m Brdstsim Herrar [0-13]
15 50m Fjarilsim Herrar [12-13]
17 50m Ryggsim Herrar [12-13]
19 50m Bréstsim Herrar [12-13]
21 50m Frisim Herrar [12-13]

4 100m Fjérilsim Damer [14-14]

5 200m Ryggsim Damer [14-14]

7 200m Frisim Damer [14-14]
12 400m Frisim Damer [14-14]
14 50m Fjarilsim Damer [14-15]
16 50m Ryggsim Damer [14-15]
20 50m Frisim Damer [14-15]

5 200m Ryggsim Damer [0-13]

7 200m Frisim Damer [0-13]

14 50m Fjarilsim Damer [12-13]
16 50m Ryggsim Damer [12-13]
18 50m Bréstsim Damer [12-13]
20 50m Frisim Damer [12-13]

6 100m Ryggsim Herrar [0-13]

8 200m Medley Herrar [0-13]
11 200m Brdstsim Herrar [0-13]
15 50m Fjarilsim Herrar [12-13]
17 50m Ryggsim Herrar [12-13]
19 50m Bréstsim Herrar [12-13]
21 50m Frisim Herrar [12-13]

7 200m Frisim Damer [0-13]

Tid
03:15.25
00:36.05
00:44.49
00:35.04
01:07.74
01:15.34
02:53.07
03:09.72
00:35.05
00:38.45
00:42.84
00:30.51
01:39.62
01:57.78
04:29.88
00:55.56
00:51.93
00:54.24
00:43.27
01:16.67
02:47.24
02:28.57
05:08.37
00:34.01
00:38.59
00:31.46
02:50.88
02:39.02
00:37.85
00:39.86
00:43.51
00:33.75
01:29.69
03:05.60
03:23.73
00:38.58
00:46.50
00:41.39
00:33.54
00:00.00

Bassang
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]



Engstrom Astrid
Engstrom Astrid
Engstrom Astrid
Engstrom Astrid
Engstrém Edith
Engstrém Edith
Engstrém Edith
Engstrém Edith
Engstrém Edith
Engstrém Edith
Fahlén Max
Fahlén Max
Fahlén Max
Fahlén Max
Fahlén Max
Fahlén Max
Fahlén Max
Holmberg Jonathan
Holmberg Jonathan
Holmberg Jonathan
Holmberg Jonathan
Holmberg Karolin
Holmberg Karolin
Holmberg Karolin
Holmberg Karolin
Holmberg Karolin
Holmberg Karolin
Lindgren Elin
Lindgren Elin
Lindgren Elin
Lindgren Elin
Lindgren Elin
Lindgren Elin
Lindgren Matilda
Lindgren Matilda
Lindgren Matilda
Lindgren Matilda
Mowafy Amalia
Mowafy Amalia
Mowafy Amalia
Mowafy Amalia
Naaf Wilma

Naaf Wilma

Naaf Wilma

Naaf Wilma

Naaf Wilma

Naaf Wilma
Rehnman Isak
Rehnman Isak
Rehnman Isak
Rehnman Isak

2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2004
2004
2004
2004

AKO0604
AKO0604
AKO0604
AKO0604
AW7802
AW7802
AW7802
AW7802
AW7802
AW7802
AM1101
AM1101
AM1101
AM1101
AM1101
AM1101
AM1101
AT1300
AT1300
AT1300
AT1300
AG5201
AG5201
AG5201
AG5201
AG5201
AG5201
AP4600
AP4600
AP4600
AP4600
AP4600
AP4600
AG5804
AG5804
AG5804
AG5804
AP3805
AP3805
AP3805
AP3805
AZ5802
AZ5802
AZ5802
AZ5802
AZ5802
AZ5802
Al5304
Al5304
Al5304
Al5304

14 50m Fjarilsim Damer [12-13]
16 50m Ryggsim Damer [12-13]
18 50m Bréstsim Damer [12-13]
20 50m Frisim Damer [12-13]

7 200m Frisim Damer [14-14]
10 100m Bréstsim Damer [14-14]
12 400m Frisim Damer [14-14]
14 50m Fjarilsim Damer [14-15]
18 50m Bréstsim Damer [14-15]
20 50m Frisim Damer [14-15]

1 100m Frisim Herrar [15-15]

8 200m Medley Herrar [15-15]

11 200m Bréstsim Herrar [15-15]
15 50m Fjarilsim Herrar [14-15]
17 50m Ryggsim Herrar [14-15]
19 50m Bréstsim Herrar [14-15]
21 50m Frisim Herrar [14-15]
15 50m Fjarilsim Herrar [16-99]
17 50m Ryggsim Herrar [16-99]
19 50m Bréstsim Herrar [16-99]
21 50m Frisim Herrar [16-99]

4 100m Fjarilsim Damer [15-15]
7 200m Frisim Damer [15-15]
10 100m Bréstsim Damer [15-15]
14 50m Fjarilsim Damer [14-15]
18 50m Bréstsim Damer [14-15]

20 50m Frisim Damer [14-15]

4 100m Fjarilsim Damer [16-18]

5 200m Ryggsim Damer [16-18]

9 400m Medley Damer [16-18]
10 100m Bréstsim Damer [16-18]
16 50m Ryggsim Damer [16-99]
20 50m Frisim Damer [16-99]

10 100m Bréstsim Damer [0-13]
14 50m Fjarilsim Damer [12-13]
18 50m Broéstsim Damer [12-13]
20 50m Frisim Damer [12-13]
14 50m Fjéarilsim Damer [0-11]
16 50m Ryggsim Damer [0-11]
18 50m Bréstsim Damer [0-11]
20 50m Frisim Damer [0-11]

5 200m Ryggsim Damer [14-14]
7 200m Frisim Damer [14-14]
14 50m Fjarilsim Damer [14-15]
16 50m Ryggsim Damer [14-15]
18 50m Bréstsim Damer [14-15]

20 50m Frisim Damer [14-15]

1 100m Frisim Herrar [0-13]

6 100m Ryggsim Herrar [0-13]

8 200m Medley Herrar [0-13]

11 200m Brdstsim Herrar [0-13]

00:50.71
00:50.03
00:49.00
00:41.27
02:26.88
01:25.82
05:07.38
00:33.30
00:40.32
00:30.73
01:06.54
02:35.07
02:56.99
00:35.50
00:39.91
00:42.04
00:31.86
00:36.60
00:36.79
00:42.23
00:31.71
01:14.75
02:33.12
01:30.08
00:33.77
00:40.53
00:31.44
01:12.48
02:37.88
05:50.21
01:18.49
00:34.81
00:31.52
01:39.21
00:46.45
00:45.25
00:38.80
00:00.00
00:41.48
00:56.91
00:36.99
00:00.00
02:56.41
00:40.68
00:37.86
00:47.46
00:33.98
01:19.86
01:36.63
03:17.92
03:37.64

[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[50 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[50 M]
[25 M]
[50 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]



Rehnman Isak
Rehnman Isak
Rehnman Isak
Rehnman Isak
Rehnman Lina
Rehnman Lina
Rehnman Lina
Rehnman Lina
Rehnman Lina
Rehnman Lina
Rehnman Lina
Rehnman Lina
Rogell Felicia
Rogell Felicia
Rogell Felicia
Rogell Felicia
Rogell Felicia
Rogell Felicia
Rogell Felicia
Rogell Felicia
Rundgren Samuel
Rundgren Samuel
Rundgren Samuel
Rundgren Samuel
Rundgren Samuel
Rundgren Samuel
Rundgren Samuel
Schankin_Lembke Astrid
Schankin_Lembke Astrid
Schankin_Lembke Astrid
Schankin_Lembke Astrid
Skytt Felix

Skytt Felix

Skytt Felix

Skytt Felix
Sterling Lucas
Sterling Lucas
Sterling Lucas
Sterling Lucas
Sterling Lucas
Sterling Lucas
Sterling Lucas
Sterling Lucas
Sterling Lucas
Ulfvebrand Gustav
Ulfvebrand Gustav
Ulfvebrand Gustav
Ulfvebrand Gustav
Walldén Adelina
Walldén Adelina
Walldén Adelina

2004
2004
2004
2004
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002

Al5304

Al5304

Al5304

Al5304

AZ4802
AZ4802
AZ4802
AZ4802
AZ4802
AZ4802
AZ4802
AZ4802
AQ6603
AQ6603
AQ6603
AQ6603
AQ6603
AQ6603
AQ6603
AQ6603
AK4304
AK4304
AK4304
AK4304
AK4304
AK4304
AK4304
AP5604
AP5604
AP5604
AP5604
AK7704
AK7704
AK7704
AK7704
AC6704
AC6704
AC6704
AC6704
AC6704
AC6704
AC6704
AC6704
AC6704
AT4103
AT4103
AT4103
AT4103
AS2602
AS2602
AS2602

15 50m Fjarilsim Herrar [12-13]
17 50m Ryggsim Herrar [12-13]
19 50m Bréstsim Herrar [12-13]
21 50m Frisim Herrar [12-13]

2 800m Frisim Damer [14-14]

5 200m Ryggsim Damer [14-14]
9 400m Medley Damer [14-14]
10 100m Brostsim Damer [14-14]

12 400m Frisim Damer [14-14]
14 50m Fjarilsim Damer [14-15]
18 50m Bréstsim Damer [14-15]
20 50m Frisim Damer [14-15]

5 200m Ryggsim Damer [0-13]
7 200m Frisim Damer [0-13]
10 100m Brostsim Damer [0-13]

12 400m Frisim Damer [0-13]
14 50m Fjarilsim Damer [12-13]
16 50m Ryggsim Damer [12-13]
18 50m Bréstsim Damer [12-13]
20 50m Frisim Damer [12-13]

1 100m Frisim Herrar [0-13]

6 100m Ryggsim Herrar [0-13]

8 200m Medley Herrar [0-13]
13 1500m Frisim Herrar [0-13]
15 50m Fjarilsim Herrar [12-13]
17 50m Ryggsim Herrar [12-13]
21 50m Frisim Herrar [12-13]
10 100m Brostsim Damer [0-13]
16 50m Ryggsim Damer [12-13]
18 50m Bréstsim Damer [12-13]
20 50m Frisim Damer [12-13]
15 50m Fjarilsim Herrar [12-13]
17 50m Ryggsim Herrar [12-13]
19 50m Bréstsim Herrar [12-13]
21 50m Frisim Herrar [12-13]

1 100m Frisim Herrar [0-13]

6 100m Ryggsim Herrar [0-13]
8 200m Medley Herrar [0-13]
11 200m Brostsim Herrar [0-13]
13 1500m Frisim Herrar [0-13]
15 50m Fjarilsim Herrar [12-13]
17 50m Ryggsim Herrar [12-13]
19 50m Bréstsim Herrar [12-13]

21 50m Frisim Herrar [12-13]
15 50m Fjarilsim Herrar [12-13]
17 50m Ryggsim Herrar [12-13]
19 50m Bréstsim Herrar [12-13]
21 50m Frisim Herrar [12-13]

2 800m Frisim Damer [14-14]

7 200m Frisim Damer [14-14]
10 100m Brostsim Damer [14-14]

00:40.34
00:44.05
00:46.22
00:35.91
10:41.10
03:08.94
05:57.68
01:28.49
05:11.30
00:35.02
00:41.43
00:31.99
00:00.00
02:38.76
01:33.57
05:31.55
00:37.06
00:39.27
00:43.12
00:33.20
01:15.95
01:30.09
03:13.76
00:00.00
00:42.91
00:41.79
00:33.71
00:00.00
00:55.54
00:45.57
00:38.45
00:44.35
00:48.82
00:55.05
00:38.06
01:07.93
01:13.05
02:42.09
03:02.67
00:00.00
00:33.88
00:33.74
00:36.12
00:31.04
00:45.32
00:47.86
00:49.79
00:37.88
09:58.66
02:18.82
01:16.83

[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]



Walldén Adelina
Walldén Adelina
Walldén Adelina
Walldén Adelina
Vongheer Ebba
Vongheer Ebba
Vongheer Ebba
Vongheer Ebba
Angstrém Ida

Angstrém Ida

Angstrém Ida

2002
2002
2002
2002
2000
2000
2000
2000
2005
2005
2005

AS2602
AS2602
AS2602
AS2602
BG6600
BG6600
BG6600
BG6600
AP5805
AP5805
AP5805

14 50m Fjarilsim Damer [14-15]
16 50m Ryggsim Damer [14-15]
18 50m Bréstsim Damer [14-15]
20 50m Frisim Damer [14-15]

7 200m Frisim Damer [16-18]
12 400m Frisim Damer [16-18]
14 50m Fjarilsim Damer [16-99]
20 50m Frisim Damer [16-99]
10 100m Bréstsim Damer [0-13]
18 50m Bréstsim Damer [0-11]
20 50m Frisim Damer [0-11]

00:34.60
00:35.85
00:36.16
00:30.16
02:19.91
04:58.66
00:33.06
00:30.12
01:51.49
00:51.11
00:40.62

[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]
[25 M]



